KERN COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT
CLASSIFIED MONTHLY SALARY SCHEDULE

EFFECTIVE, JULY 1, 2024

Applicable to classified employees working twenty (20) hours or more per week and receving full or pro-rated benefits AND classified employees working one to nineteen (1-19) hours per week and receiving limited benefits

Range 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
33.0 $2,976.16 $3,002.72 $3,077.79 $3,154.74 $3,233.60 $3,314.44 $3,397.30 $3,482.24 $3,569.29 $3,658.53 $3,749.99 $3,843.74 $3,939.83 $4,038.33 $4,139.29
33.5 $3,002.73 $3,077.79 $3,154.74 $3,233.60 $3,314.44 $3,397.30 $3,482.24 $3,569.29 $3,658.53 $3,749.99 $3,843.74 $3,939.83 $4,038.33 $4,139.29 $4,242.77
34.0 $3,077.79 $3,154.74 $3,233.60 $3,314.44 $3,397.30 $3,482.24 $3,569.29 $3,658.53 $3,749.99 $3,843.74 $3,939.83 $4,038.33 $4,139.29 $4,242.77 $4,348.84
34.5 $3,154.74 $3,233.60 $3,314.44 $3,397.30 $3,482.24 $3,569.29 $3,658.53 $3,749.99 $3,843.74 $3,939.83 $4,038.33 $4,139.29 $4,242.77 $4,348.84 $4,457.56
35.0 $3,233.60 $3,314.44 $3,397.30 $3,482.24 $3,569.29 $3,658.53 $3,749.99 $3,843.74 $3,939.83 $4,038.33 $4,139.29 $4,242.77 $4,348.84 $4,457.56 $4,569.00
35.5 $3,314.44 $3,397.30 $3,482.24 $3,569.29 $3,658.53 $3,749.99 $3,843.74 $3,939.83 $4,038.33 $4,139.29 $4,242.77 $4,348.84 $4,457.56 $4,569.00 $4,683.22
36.0 $3,397.30 $3,482.24 $3,569.29 $3,658.53 $3,749.99 $3,843.74 $3,939.83 $4,038.33 $4,139.29 $4,242.77 $4,348.84 $4,457.56 $4,569.00 $4,683.22 $4,800.30
36.5 $3,482.24 $3,569.29 $3,658.53 $3,749.99 $3,843.74 $3,939.83 $4,038.33 $4,139.29 $4,242.77 $4,348.84 $4,457.56 $4,569.00 $4,683.22 $4,800.30 $4,920.31
37.0 $3,569.29 $3,658.53 $3,749.99 $3,843.74 $3,939.83 $4,038.33 $4,139.29 $4,242.77 $4,348.84 $4,457.56 $4,569.00 $4,683.22 $4,800.30 $4,920.31 $5,043.32
37.5 $3,658.53 $3,749.99 $3,843.74 $3,939.83 $4,038.33 $4,139.29 $4,242.77 $4,348.84 $4,457.56 $4,569.00 $4,683.22 $4,800.30 $4,920.31 $5,043.32 $5,169.40
38.0 $3,749.99 $3,843.74 $3,939.83 $4,038.33 $4,139.29 $4,242.77 $4,348.84 $4,457.56 $4,569.00 $4,683.22 $4,800.30 $4,920.31 $5,043.32 $5,169.40 $5,298.64
38.5 $3,843.74 $3,939.83 $4,038.33 $4,139.29 $4,242.77 $4,348.84 $4,457.56 $4,569.00 $4,683.22 $4,800.30 $4,920.31 $5,043.32 $5,169.40 $5,298.64 $5,431.10
39.0 $3,939.83 $4,038.33 $4,139.29 $4,242.77 $4,348.84 $4,457.56 $4,569.00 $4,683.22 $4,800.30 $4,920.31 $5,043.32 $5,169.40 $5,298.64 $5,431.10 $5,566.88
39.5 $4,038.33 $4,139.29 $4,242.77 $4,348.84 $4,457.56 $4,569.00 $4,683.22 $4,800.30 $4,920.31 $5,043.32 $5,169.40 $5,298.64 $5,431.10 $5,566.88 $5,706.05
40.0 $4,139.29 $4,242.77 $4,348.84 $4,457.56 $4,569.00 $4,683.22 $4,800.30 $4,920.31 $5,043.32 $5,169.40 $5,298.64 $5,431.10 $5,566.88 $5,706.05 $5,848.70
40.5 $4,242.77 $4,348.84 $4,457.56 $4,569.00 $4,683.22 $4,800.30 $4,920.31 $5,043.32 $5,169.40 $5,298.64 $5,431.10 $5,566.88 $5,706.05 $5,848.70 $5,994.92
41.0 $4,348.84 $4,457.56 $4,569.00 $4,683.22 $4,800.30 $4,920.31 $5,043.32 $5,169.40 $5,298.64 $5,431.10 $5,566.88 $5,706.05 $5,848.70 $5,994.92 $6,144.79
41.5 $4,457.56 $4,569.00 $4,683.22 $4,800.30 $4,920.31 $5,043.32 $5,169.40 $5,298.64 $5,431.10 $5,566.88 $5,706.05 $5,848.70 $5,994.92 $6,144.79 $6,298.41
42.0 $4,569.00 $4,683.22 $4,800.30 $4,920.31 $5,043.32 $5,169.40 $5,298.64 $5,431.10 $5,566.88 $5,706.05 $5,848.70 $5,994.92 $6,144.79 $6,298.41 $6,455.87
42.5 $4,683.22 $4,800.30 $4,920.31 $5,043.32 $5,169.40 $5,298.64 $5,431.10 $5,566.88 $5,706.05 $5,848.70 $5,994.92 $6,144.79 $6,298.41 $6,455.87 $6,617.27
43.0 $4,800.30 $4,920.31 $5,043.32 $5,169.40 $5,298.64 $5,431.10 $5,566.88 $5,706.05 $5,848.70 $5,994.92 $6,144.79 $6,298.41 $6,455.87 $6,617.27 $6,782.70
43.5 $4,920.31 $5,043.32 $5,169.40 $5,298.64 $5,431.10 $5,566.88 $5,706.05 $5,848.70 $5,994.92 $6,144.79 $6,298.41 $6,455.87 $6,617.27 $6,782.70 $6,952.27
44.0 $5,043.32 $5,169.40 $5,298.64 $5,431.10 $5,566.88 $5,706.05 $5,848.70 $5,994.92 $6,144.79 $6,298.41 $6,455.87 $6,617.27 $6,782.70 $6,952.27 $7,126.08
44.5 $5,169.40 $5,298.64 $5,431.10 $5,566.88 $5,706.05 $5,848.70 $5,994.92 $6,144.79 $6,298.41 $6,455.87 $6,617.27 $6,782.70 $6,952.27 $7,126.08 $7,304.23
45.0 $5,298.64 $5,431.10 $5,566.88 $5,706.05 $5,848.70 $5,994.92 $6,144.79 $6,298.41 $6,455.87 $6,617.27 $6,782.70 $6,952.27 $7,126.08 $7,304.23 $7,486.83
45.5 $5,431.10 $5,566.88 $5,706.05 $5,848.70 $5,994.92 $6,144.79 $6,298.41 $6,455.87 $6,617.27 $6,782.70 $6,952.27 $7,126.08 $7,304.23 $7,486.83 $7,674.01
46.0 $5,566.88 $5,706.05 $5,848.70 $5,994.92 $6,144.79 $6,298.41 $6,455.87 $6,617.27 $6,782.70 $6,952.27 $7,126.08 $7,304.23 $7,486.83 $7,674.01 $7,865.86
46.5 $5,706.05 $5,848.70 $5,994.92 $6,144.79 $6,298.41 $6,455.87 $6,617.27 $6,782.70 $6,952.27 $7,126.08 $7,304.23 $7,486.83 $7,674.01 $7,865.86 $8,062.50
47.0 $5,848.70 $5,994.92 $6,144.79 $6,298.41 $6,455.87 $6,617.27 $6,782.70 $6,952.27 $7,126.08 $7,304.23 $7,486.83 $7,674.01 $7,865.86 $8,062.50 $8,264.06
47.5 $5,994.92 $6,144.79 $6,298.41 $6,455.87 $6,617.27 $6,782.70 $6,952.27 $7,126.08 $7,304.23 $7,486.83 $7,674.01 $7,865.86 $8,062.50 $8,264.06 $8,470.67
48.0 $6,144.79 $6,298.41 $6,455.87 $6,617.27 $6,782.70 $6,952.27 $7,126.08 $7,304.23 $7,486.83 $7,674.01 $7,865.86 $8,062.50 $8,264.06 $8,470.67 $8,682.43
48.5 $6,298.41 $6,455.87 $6,617.27 $6,782.70 $6,952.27 $7,126.08 $7,304.23 $7,486.83 $7,674.01 $7,865.86 $8,062.50 $8,264.06 $8,470.67 $8,682.43 $8,899.49
49.0 $6,455.87 $6,617.27 $6,782.70 $6,952.27 $7,126.08 $7,304.23 $7,486.83 $7,674.01 $7,865.86 $8,062.50 $8,264.06 $8,470.67 $8,682.43 $8,899.49 $9,121.98
49.5 $6,617.27 $6,782.70 $6,952.27 $7,126.08 $7,304.23 $7,486.83 $7,674.01 $7,865.86 $8,062.50 $8,264.06 $8,470.67 $8,682.43 $8,899.49 $9,121.98 $9,350.03
50.0 $6,782.70 $6,952.27 $7,126.08 $7,304.23 $7,486.83 $7,674.01 $7,865.86 $8,062.50 $8,264.06 $8,470.67 $8,682.43 $8,899.49 $9,121.98 $9,350.03 $9,583.78
50.5 $6,952.27 $7,126.08 $7,304.23 $7,486.83 $7,674.01 $7,865.86 $8,062.50 $8,264.06 $8,470.67 $8,682.43 $8,899.49 $9,121.98 $9,350.03 $9,583.78 $9,823.38
51.0 $7,126.08 $7,304.23 $7,486.83 $7,674.01 $7,865.86 $8,062.50 $8,264.06 $8,470.67 $8,682.43 $8,899.49 $9,121.98 $9,350.03 $9,583.78 $9,823.38 | $10,068.96
51.5 $7,304.23 $7,486.83 $7,674.01 $7,865.86 $8,062.50 $8,264.06 $8,470.67 $8,682.43 $8,899.49 $9,121.98 $9,350.03 $9,583.78 $9,823.38 | $10,068.96 | $10,320.68
52.0 $7,486.83 $7,674.01 $7,865.86 $8,062.50 $8,264.06 $8,470.67 $8,682.43 $8,899.49 $9,121.98 $9,350.03 $9,583.78 $9,823.38 | $10,068.96 | $10,320.68 | $10,578.70
52.5 $7,674.01 $7,865.86 $8,062.50 $8,264.06 $8,470.67 $8,682.43 $8,899.49 $9,121.98 $9,350.03 $9,583.78 $9,823.38 | $10,068.96 | $10,320.68 | $10,578.70 [ $10,843.17
53.0 $7,865.86 $8,062.50 $8,264.06 $8,470.67 $8,682.43 $8,899.49 $9,121.98 $9,350.03 $9,583.78 $9,823.38 | $10,068.96 | $10,320.68 [ $10,578.70 | $10,843.17 | $11,114.25




KERN COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT
CLASSIFIED MONTHLY SALARY SCHEDULE

EFFECTIVE, JULY 1, 2024

Range 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
53.5 $8,062.50 $8,264.06 $8,470.67 $8,682.43 $8,899.49 $9,121.98 $9,350.03 $9,583.78 $9,823.38 | $10,068.96 [ $10,320.68 | $10,578.70 [ $10,843.17 | $11,114.25| $11,392.10
54.0 $8,264.06 $8,470.67 $8,682.43 $8,899.49 $9,121.98 $9,350.03 $9,583.78 $9,823.38 | $10,068.96 | $10,320.68 | $10,578.70 | $10,843.17 | $11,114.25| $11,392.10 | $11,676.91
54.5 $8,470.67 $8,682.43 $8,899.49 $9,121.98 $9,350.03 $9,583.78 $9,823.38 | $10,068.96 [ $10,320.68 | $10,578.70 | $10,843.17 | $11,114.25| $11,392.10 | $11,676.91 | $11,968.83
55.0 $8,682.43 $8,899.49 $9,121.98 $9,350.03 $9,583.78 $9,823.38 | $10,068.96 [ $10,320.68 | $10,578.70 | $10,843.17 | $11,114.25| $11,392.10 | $11,676.91| $11,968.83 [ $12,268.05
55.5 $8,899.49 $9,121.98 $9,350.03 $9,583.78 $9,823.38 | $10,068.96 [ $10,320.68 | $10,578.70 [ $10,843.17 | $11,114.25| $11,392.10 | $11,676.91| $11,968.83 [ $12,268.05| $12,574.75
56.0 $9,121.98 $9,350.03 $9,583.78 $9,823.38 | $10,068.96 | $10,320.68 | $10,578.70 | $10,843.17 | $11,114.25| $11,392.10 | $11,676.91| $11,968.83 | $12,268.05 | $12,574.75| $12,889.12
56.5 $9,350.03 $9,583.78 $9,823.38 | $10,068.96 [ $10,320.68 | $10,578.70 | $10,843.17 | $11,114.25| $11,392.10 | $11,676.91 | $11,968.83 [ $12,268.05| $12,574.75| $12,889.12 | $13,211.35
57.0 $9,583.78 $9,823.38 | $10,068.96 [ $10,320.68 | $10,578.70 | $10,843.17 | $11,114.25| $11,392.10 | $11,676.91| $11,968.83 | $12,268.05| $12,574.75| $12,889.12 | $13,211.35| $13,541.63
57.5 $9,823.38 | $10,068.96 [ $10,320.68 | $10,578.70 [ $10,843.17 | $11,114.25| $11,392.10 | $11,676.91| $11,968.83 | $12,268.05| $12,574.75| $12,889.12 | $13,211.35| $13,541.63 | $13,880.17
58.0 | $10,068.96 | $10,320.68 | $10,578.70 | $10,843.17 | $11,114.25| $11,392.10 | $11,676.91 | $11,968.83 | $12,268.05| $12,574.75| $12,889.12 | $13,211.35| $13,541.63 | $13,880.17 | $14,227.18
58.5 | $10,320.68 | $10,578.70 | $10,843.17 | $11,114.25| $11,392.10 | $11,676.91 | $11,968.83 | $12,268.05| $12,574.75| $12,889.12 | $13,211.35| $13,541.63 | $13,880.17 | $14,227.18 | $14,582.86
59.0 | $10,578.70| $10,843.17 | $11,114.25| $11,392.10| $11,676.91 | $11,968.83 | $12,268.05 | $12,574.75| $12,889.12 | $13,211.35| $13,541.63 | $13,880.17 | $14,227.18 | $14,582.86 | $14,947.43
59.5 | $10,843.17 | $11,114.25| $11,392.10| $11,676.91| $11,968.83 | $12,268.05| $12,574.75| $12,889.12 | $13,211.35| $13,541.63 | $13,880.17 | $14,227.18 | $14,582.86 | $14,947.43 | $15,321.11




